Food Allergy Warning : If you have a food allergy or special dietary needs,
please notify a member of our hospitality team.
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breakfast

Served from 0730 hrs to 1030 hrs

[®] CONTINENTAL

Choice of Canned Juice
Toast with Preserves

Fresh Cut Fruit

Cereal with Hot/Cold Milk
Tea /Coffee

[®] AMERICAN

Choice of Canned Juice
Toast with Preserves

Egg On Order

Cereal with Hot/Cold Milk
Tea/Coffee

[®] INDIAN

Choice of Canned Juice
Poori Bhaiji / Stuffed Parantha / Chole Bhature

(served with curd and pickle)
Tea/Coffee

TRADITIONAL FAVOURITES

PLAIN PARATHATAWA (2PCS)

STUFFED PARATHATAWA (1 PCS)
(Onion/Gobhi /Aloo / Mix)

PANEER STUFFED PARATHATAWA (1 PCS)
(servedwith curd and pickle)

POORI BHAJI (4 PCS)
CHOLE BHATURE (2 PCS)
IDLI SAMBHAR (2PCS)
POHA

Taxes as applicable

270

320

320

140
120

160

220
220
160
160




CEREAL BOWL

(Served with hot or cold milk)

CHOCOS / CORNFLAKES 150
EGG BITE
(2 Eggs served with 2 slices of bread, butter and jam)
BOILEDEGG 120
SCRAMBLEDEGG 190
MASALA OMELETTE 160
CHEESE OMELETTE 220
BREAD OMELETTE 190
SANDWICH AND TOAST
(Sandwich served with fries)
PLAIN SANDWICH (veg/egg/chicken) 160/190/240
GRILLED SANDWICH (veg/egg/chicken) 190/220/270
TOAST WITH PRESERVES (4 slices) 120

Taxes as applicable




BEVERAGE

TEA

COFFEE
(hot coffee/cold coffee/ cold coffee with ice cream)

CANNED JUICE

LASSI (sweet/salted)
SOFTDRINK

FRESH LIME
BOURNVITA MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE MILK

MILK (hotorcold)

BOTTLED WATER
SODA
SOUP
(Served from 1030 hrs to 2230 hrs)
VEG CLEAR
CHICKEN CLEAR

MANCHOW SOUP (veg/ chicken)
HOT & SOUR (veg/ chicken)

LUNG FUNG SOUP (veg/ chicken)

SWEET CORN SOUP (veg / chicken)
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP (veg/ chicken)

Taxes as applicable

70
80/160/250

110
180
80
120
150
150
75
45
50

190

220
190/230
190/230
190/230
190/230
190/230




SALAD

SPICY CORN SALAD 260
Corn, bell peppers blended with spicy chillisauce
CLASSIC CAESARSALAD (veg/chicken) 260/290

A greensalad of lettuce, ice berg and croutons dressed with
olive oil, parmesan cheese and a touch of caesar salad dressing

CLASSICEGG SALAD 290
Layered on crunchy lettuce with broccoli, onion,
tomato, cucumber andsliced egginmayo dressing

GREEN GARDENSALAD 190
Refreshing cucumber, tomato, onion, reddish, carroft,
lettuce, green chilliand lemon wedges with chaat masala

SHAREABLES
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 260
(Topped with cheese & chilli)
CHINESE BHEL 200
(Spicy crispy fried noodle bhel, Indo-Chinese flavor)
THAISPRING ROLL 240
(Hot & Crunchyrolls with Thaiherbs)
CIGARROLL 260
(Cheese & bell peppersfilled cigar served with Thai sweet chilisauce)
MESSY POTATOES 280
(Allfime favorite honey chilli potatoes)
MEZZE VEG 280
(Pita bread, falafel, arbi pickle served with hummus and baba ganoush)
ADDICTIVENACHOS (Veg /Chicken) 290/360

(Tortilla chips covered with cheese, jalapenos,
beans served with tomato salsa and sourcream)

FISH FINGER 750
(Marinated fried sole fish sticks served with fries and tartarsauce)
GRILLED FISH 700

(Grilled fish filletin lemon butter sauce served with
mashed potatoes, sauté vegetables & garlic bread)

Taxes as applicable




STREET FOOD

ASSORTED PAKORAS 250
CHATPATI CHOWMEIN 250
FISH PAKORA 750
PANEER PAKORA (8 pcs) 440
FRENCH FRIES 160
PAPAD (roasted / fried / masala) 60/60/80
ALOO CHAAT 190
PEANUTCHAAT 190
CHANNA CHAAT 190
BREAD OMELETTE 190
EGGBHURIJI 190
PIZZA
VEGETARIAN

MARGHERITA 340
(Homemade thin crust classic, simple cheese pizza)

FRESH GARDEN 390
(Tomatoes, mushroom, onion, bell peppers, jalapenos, olivesand cheese)
DESI DILSE 410

(Paneer tikka, onion, cheese)

NON-VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN TIKKA 440
(Cheesy thin crust pizza topped with chicken tikka)

DIM SUM

Veg/Chicken (6 pcs) 220/270
Veg/Chicken (1épcs) 440/540

Taxes as applicable




KOTHEY (PAN FRIED DIM SUM)

Veg/Chicken (6 pcs)
Veg/Chicken (16pcs)

INDIAN APPETIZERS
VEGETARIAN

TANDOORI MUSHROOM
(Roasted mushroom marinated inIndian spices)

CHEESY TANDOORIMUSHROOM
(Double mushroom stuffed
with cheese cookedintandoor)

PANEERTIKKA
(Roasted paneer with capsicum and tomatoes)

DAHIKEBAB
(Crispy soft kebab made with hung curd
and cottage cheese)

PANEER MALAITIKKA
(Roasted paneerin cream and
cashew paste with Indian spices)

HARYALISEEKH KEBAB
(Veg seekh cookedin tandoor)

HARA BHARA KEBAB
(panfried mouth melting tikki made with spinach,
potatoes, peas, spices and serve with mint chutney)

STUFFED TANDOORI ALOO
(Stuffed with cottage cheese and vegetables)

TANDOORI VEG

(Paneer tikka, veg seekh kebab, tandoori mushroom,
tandoori aloo, tandoori gobhi, stuffed capsicum
served with chutney and lacha onion)

Taxes as applicable

230/280
460/560

380

410

440

410

460

300

300

340

590




NON- VEGETARIAN

CHICKEN TIKKA
(Chicken marinated with Indian spices,
cookedintandoor)

CHICKEN MALAITIKKA
(Chicken marinatedincreamand
cashew paste, cooked in tandoor)

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB
(Minced chicken with Indian spices)

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB
(Minced mutton with Indian spices
cooked in tandoor on skewers)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (Half/Full)
(Chicken marinated with Indian spices
androasted in tandoor)

BHUNA GOSHT
(Mutton cookedin spicy Indian masala)

FISHTIKKA
(Sole fish marinated with Indian spices
and cooked in tandoor)

TANDOORI NON VEG
(Chicken tikka, chicken malai tikkka,

chickenseekhkabab, tandoori chicken, mutton seekh,

fisntikkaserved with chutney and lachaonion)

Taxes as applicable

4560

480

460

540

370/550

550

750

750




CHINESE ZONE
VEGETARIAN

CHILLI PANEER
(Fried cottage cheese cooked in
hot chilli sauce, onion, bell pepper)

CHILLI MUSHROOM
(Fried mushroominspicy sauce,
topped with green chilliand spring onion)

VEG MANCHURIAN DRY
(Veg fried balls cooked in tangy sauce)

CRUNCHY CORN
(Crispy fried sweet corn tossedin
honey chilli sauce and bell pepper)

CRISPY VEG
(Fried exotic veg tossedinsweet chilli Thaisauce)

SALT & PEPPER (veg/cottage cheese/chicken)
(Crispy veg, Cottage cheese, Chicken,
tossed with salt & pepper)

NON VEGETARIAN

CHILLI CHICKEN
(Fied chicken cooked with bellpepper,
onionin hot garlic sauce)

EGG CHILLI
(Deep fried boiled egg in chillisauce)

DRUMS OF HEAVEN
(Fried chicken winglets tossed in tangy sauce)

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
(Fied chicken winglets served with hot garlic dip)

CHILLI FISH
(Fried crispy sole fish tossed in chillisauce
with bell pepper and onion)

Taxes as applicable

440

380

320

320

340

330/440/460

4560

250

460

460

690




PASTA

ARRABIATA (penne) 360
ALFREDO (penne) 360

ADD-ONS
Egg 50/Chicken 70/Exira Cheese 70

CHOPSUEY
VEG 340
CHINESE (veg/chicken) 350/450
AMERICAN 440

(A delicious savory dish prepared with crispy noodles and
saucy stir-fried vegetables, chicken and topped with fried egg)

CHINESE MAIN MEALS

NOODLES (veg/egg/chicken) 330/370/440
HAKKA NOODLES (veg/ egg/chicken) 340/380/440
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES (veg/ egg/chicken) 340/380/440
FRIED RICE (veg/ egg/chicken) 340/380/ 440
CHILLI PANEER 440
VEG (sweet & sour/hot garlic/black bean) 350
VEG MANCHURIAN 320
CHILLI CHICKEN 460
CHILLI FISH 690

ORIENTAL MEAL BOWL

GREEN THAI CURRY WITH STEAMED RICE (veg/non-veg) 480/ 580
BASILCHICKEN WITH STEAMED RICE 560

Taxes as applicable




INDIAN MAINS

VEGETARIAN
DALTADKA
DALMAKHANI
CHANA MASALA
MIX VEGETABLE
VEG JALFREIZI
VEG KOLHAPURI
MATAR MUSHROOM
JEERA ALOO
ALOO GOBHIMATAR
GOBHI ADRAKI
MUSHROOM MASALA
MUSHROOM ROGAN JOSH
PALAK CORN
SAAG PANEER
MALAI KOFTA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALA
KADHAIPANEER
PANEER LABABDAR
SHAHI PANEER
PANEER BHUJI

Taxes as applicable

300
340
320
320
320
320
350
280
330
300
350
360
350
480
460
460
480
460
460
480
460




NON-VEGETARIAN
CHICKEN CURRY (half/full)
KADHAI CHICKEN (half/full)
CHICKEN KALI MIRCH (half/full)
BUTTER CHICKEN (hailf/full)
CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA (half/full)
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON SAAG WALA
MUTTON RARA
FISHTIKKAMASALA

EGG CURRY

BIRYANI

(Served with cucumber raita and salad)

VEGETABLE

MURGH

GOSHT

Taxes as applicable

HALF

290

380

420

460 /680

460/680

460/680

480/720

460/680

590

620

650

690

250

FULL

400

500

600




BREADS

TANDOORIROTI (plain/ butter) 40/45

NAAN (plain/butter/garlic) 60/70/80

CHEESENAAN 120

LACHHA PARANTHA (plain/mirchi/pudina) 60/65/65

MISSIROTI 50

STUFFED TANDOORIPARATHA (aloo, onion, mix) 120

STUFFED TANDOORI PARATHA PANEER 160

STUFFED KULCHA 150

SIDES

RAITA 160

(mix veg/kheera/bhuna jeera/pineapple/boondi)

STEAMED RICE 200

JEERARICE 220

PEAS PULAO 240
DESSERTS

TUTTI-FRUTTI ICECREAM 250

(lce cream containing chopped candied fruits)

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM 150

(ask yourserver)

SIZZLING BROWNIE 250

(Brownie served on asizzler plate with
vanillaice cream and hot chocolate sauce)

MOONG DALHALWA 200
GAJARHALWA (seasonal) 220
SHAHITUKDA (on order) 280
GULAB JAMUN 120

Taxes as applicable




