



# breakfast

Served from 0730 hrs to 1030 hrs

■ CONTINENTAL	270
Choice of Canned Juice Toast with Preserves Fresh Cut Fruit Cereal with Hot/Cold Milk Tea/Coffee	
AMERICAN	320
Choice of Canned Juice Toast with Preserves Egg On Order Cereal with Hot/Cold Milk Tea/Coffee	
INDIAN	320
Choice of Canned Juice Poori Bhaji / Stuffed Parantha / Chole Bhature (served with curd and pickle) Tea / Coffee	
TRADITIONAL FAVOURITES	
PLAIN PARATHA TAWA (2 PCS)	140
STUFFED PARATHA TAWA (1 PCS) (Onion/Gobhi / Aloo / Mix)	120
PANEER STUFFED PARATHA TAWA (1 PCS) (served with curd and pickle)	160
POORI BHAJI (4 PCS)	220
CHOLE BHATURE (2 PCS)	220
IDLI SAMBHAR (2PCS)	160
РОНА	160

### **CEREAL BOWL**

(Served with hot or cold milk)

### CHOCOS / CORNFLAKES 150

### **EGG BITE**

(2 Eggs served with 2 slices of bread, butter and jam)

BOILED EGG	120
SCRAMBLEDEGG	190
MASALA OMELETTE	160
CHEESE OMELETTE	220
BREAD OMELETTE	190

### **SANDWICH AND TOAST**

(Sandwich served with fries)

PLAIN SANDWICH (veg/egg/chicken)	160/190/240
GRILLED SANDWICH (veg/egg/chicken)	190/220/270
TOAST WITH PRESERVES (4 slices)	120

Taxes as applicable

## **BEVERAGE**

TEA	70
COFFEE (hot coffee/cold coffee/ cold coffee with ice cream)	80/160/250
CANNED JUICE	110
LASSI (sweet/salted)	180
SOFT DRINK	80
FRESH LIME	120
BOURNVITA MILK	150
HOT CHOCOLATE MILK	150
MILK (hotorcold)	75
BOTTLED WATER	45
SODA	50
SOUP	
(Served from 1030 hrs to 2230 hrs)	
VEG CLEAR	190
CHICKEN CLEAR	220
MANCHOW SOUP (veg/chicken)	190/230
HOT & SOUR (veg/chicken)	190/230
LUNG FUNG SOUP (veg/chicken)	190/230
SWEET CORN SOUP (veg / chicken)	190/230
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP (veg / chicken)	190/230

## SALAD

SPICY CORN SALAD Corn, bell peppers blended with spicy chilli sauce	0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD (veg/chicken)  A green salad of lettuce, ice berg and croutons dressed with olive oil, parmesan cheese and a touch of caesar salad dressing	0
CLASSIC EGG SALAD Layered on crunchy lettuce with broccoli, onion, tomato, cucumber and sliced egg in mayo dressing	0
GREEN GARDEN SALAD Refreshing cucumber, tomato, onion, reddish, carrot, lettuce, green chilli and lemon wedges with chaat masala	0
SHAREABLES	
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD (Topped with cheese & chilli)	0
CHINESE BHEL (Spicy crispy fried noodle bhel, Indo-Chinese flavor)	0
THAI SPRING ROLL (Hot & Crunchy rolls with Thai herbs)	0
CIGAR ROLL (Cheese & bell peppers filled cigar served with Thai sweet chili sauce)	0
MESSY POTATOES (All time favorite honey chilli potatoes)	0
MEZZE VEG (Pita bread, falafel, arbi pickle served with hummus and baba ganoush)	0
ADDICTIVE NACHOS (Veg / Chicken)  (Tortilla chips covered with cheese, jalapenos, beans served with tomato salsa and sour cream)  290/36	0
FISH FINGER (Marinated fried sole fish sticks served with fries and tartar sauce)  75	0
GRILLED FISH  (Grilled fish fillet in lemon butter sauce served with mashed potatoes, sauté vegetables & garlic bread)	0

### STREET FOOD

ASSORTED PAKORAS	250
CHATPATI CHOWMEIN	250
FISH PAKORA	750
PANEER PAKORA (8 pcs)	440
FRENCH FRIES	160
PAPAD (roasted / fried / masala)	60/60/80
ALOO CHAAT	190
PEANUT CHAAT	190
CHANNA CHAAT	190
BREAD OMELETTE	190
EGG BHURJI	190
PIZZA	

# VEGETARIAN

MARGHERITA (Homemade thin crust classic, simple cheese pizza)	340
FRESH GARDEN (Tomatoes, mushroom, onion, bell peppers, jalapenos, olives and che	<b>390</b> eese)
DESI DIL SE (Paneer tikka, onion, cheese)	410

#### **NON-VEGETARIAN**

**CHICKEN TIKKA** 440 (Cheesy thin crust pizza topped with chicken tikka)

## DIM SUM

Veg/Chicken (6 pcs)	220/270
Veg/Chicken (16pcs)	440/540

## **KOTHEY (PAN FRIED DIM SUM)**

Veg/Chicken (6 pcs)	230/280	
Veg/Chicken (16pcs)	460/560	
INDIAN APPETIZERS	INDIAN APPETIZERS	
VEGETARIAN		
TANDOORI MUSHROOM (Roasted mushroom marinated in Indian spices)	380	
CHEESY TANDOORI MUSHROOM (Double mushroom stuffed with cheese cooked in tandoor)	410	
PANEER TIKKA (Roasted paneer with capsicum and tomatoes)	440	
DAHI KEBAB (Crispy soft kebab made with hung curd and cottage cheese)	410	
PANEER MALAITIKKA (Roasted paneer in cream and cashew paste with Indian spices)	460	
HARYALI SEEKH KEBAB (Veg seekh cooked in tandoor)	300	
HARA BHARA KEBAB  (pan fried mouth melting tikki made with spinach, potatoes, peas, spices and serve with mint chutney)	300	
STUFFED TANDOORI ALOO (Stuffed with cottage cheese and vegetables)	340	
TANDOORI VEG  (Paneer tikka, veg seekh kebab, tandoori mushroom, tandoori aloo, tandoori gobhi, stuffed capsicum served with chutney and lacha onion)	590	

#### **NON-VEGETARIAN**

CHICKEN TIKKA  (Chicken marinated with Indian spices, cooked in tandoor)	460
CHICKEN MALAITIKKA (Chicken marinated in cream and cashew paste, cooked in tandoor)	480
CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB  (Minced chicken with Indian spices)	460
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB  (Minced mutton with Indian spices cooked in tandoor on skewers)	540
TANDOORI CHICKEN (Half/Full) (Chicken marinated with Indian spices and roasted in tandoor)	370/550
BHUNA GOSHT (Mutton cooked in spicy Indian masala)	550
FISHTIKKA (Sole fish marinated with Indian spices and cooked in tandoor)	750
TANDOORI NON VEG  (Chicken tikka, chicken malai tikkka, chicken seekh kabab, tandoori chicken, mutton seekh, fish tikka served with chutney and lacha onion)	750

## **CHINESE ZONE**

#### **VEGETARIAN**

CHILLI PANEER (Fried cottage cheese cooked in hot chilli sauce, onion, bell pepper)	440
CHILLI MUSHROOM (Fried mushroom in spicy sauce, topped with green chilli and spring onion)	380
VEG MANCHURIAN DRY (Veg fried balls cooked in tangy sauce)	320
CRUNCHY CORN (Crispy fried sweet corn tossed in honey chilli sauce and bell pepper)	320
CRISPY VEG (Fried exotic veg tossed in sweet chilli Thai sauce)	340
SALT & PEPPER (veg/cottage cheese/chicken) (Crispy veg, Cottage cheese, Chicken, tossed with salt & pepper)	330/440/460
NON VEGETARIAN	
CHILLI CHICKEN  (Fried chicken cooked with bell pepper, onion in hot garlic sauce)	460
EGG CHILLI (Deep fried boiled egg in chilli sauce)	250
<b>DRUMS OF HEAVEN</b> (Fried chicken winglets tossed in tangy sauce)	460
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (Fried chicken winglets served with hot garlic dip)	460
CHILLI FISH  (Fried crispy sole fish tossed in chilli sauce with bell pepper and onion)	690

## **PASTA**

ARRABIATA (penne)	360
ALFREDO (penne)	360

### ADD-ONS

Egg 50/Chicken 70/Extra Cheese 70

## CHOPSUEY

VEG	340
CHINESE (veg/chicken)	350/450
AMERICAN (A delicious savory dish prepared with crispy noodles and	460
saucy stir-fried vegetables, chicken and topped with fried egg)	

## **CHINESE MAIN MEALS**

NOODLES (veg/egg/chicken)	330/370/440
HAKKA NOODLES (veg/egg/chicken)	340/380/440
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES (veg/egg/chicken)	340/380/440
FRIED RICE (veg/egg/chicken)	340/380/440
CHILLI PANEER	440
<b>VEG</b> (sweet & sour/hot garlic/black bean)	350
VEG MANCHURIAN	320
CHILLI CHICKEN	460
CHILLI FISH	690

## **ORIENTAL MEAL BOWL**

GREEN THAI CURRY WITH STEAMED RICE (veg/non-veg)	480/580
BASIL CHICKEN WITH STEAMED RICE	560

## **INDIAN MAINS**

#### VEGETARIAN

DALTADKA	300
DALMAKHANI	340
CHANA MASALA	320
MIX VEGETABLE	320
VEG JALFREZI	320
VEG KOLHAPURI	320
MATAR MUSHROOM	350
JEERA ALOO	280
ALOO GOBHI MATAR	330
GOBHI ADRAKI	300
MUSHROOM MASALA	350
MUSHROOM ROGAN JOSH	360
PALAK CORN	350
SAAG PANEER	480
MALAI KOFTA	460
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	460
PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALA	480
KADHAIPANEER	460
PANEER LABABDAR	460
SHAHI PANEER	480
PANFER RHILLI	460

#### **NON-VEGETARIAN**

CHICKEN CURRY (half/full)	460/680
KADHAI CHICKEN (half/full)	460/680
CHICKEN KALI MIRCH (half/full)	460/680
BUTTER CHICKEN (half/full)	480/720
CHICKEN TIKKA BUTTER MASALA (half/full)	460/680
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH	590
MUTTON SAAG WALA	620
MUTTON RARA	650
FISH TIKKA MASALA	690
EGG CURRY	250

## **BIRYANI**

(Served with cucumber raita and salad)

	HALF	FULL
VEGETABLE	290	400
MURGH	380	500
GOSHT	420	600

## **BREADS**

TANDOORI ROTI (plain/butter)	40/45	
NAAN (plain/butter/garlic)	60/70/80	
CHEESE NAAN	120	
LACHHA PARANTHA (plain/mirchi/pudina)	60/65/65	
MISSIROTI	50	
STUFFED TANDOORI PARATHA (aloo, onion, mix)	120	
STUFFED TANDOORI PARATHA PANEER	160	
STUFFED KULCHA	150	
SIDES		
RAITA (mix veg/kheera/bhuna jeera/pineapple/boondi)	160	
STEAMED RICE	200	
JEERA RICE	220	
PEAS PULAO	240	
DESSERTS		
TUTTI-FRUTTI ICECREAM (Ice cream containing chopped candied fruits)	250	
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (ask your server)	150	
SIZZLING BROWNIE  (Brownie served on a sizzler plate with vanilla ice cream and hot chocolate sauce)	250	
MOONG DAL HALWA	200	
GAJAR HALWA (seasonal)	220	
SHAHITUKDA (on order)	280	
GULAB JAMUN	120	